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COLLECTED                ANALYZED

SAMPLE SITE NOTESSAMPLE TYPE

K & R Wholesale Newberry Landing (1460 SE Broadway)Project Name:

Collected By: Client

Laboratory Report ID No:

20892

Customer ID No: 7931

Report of Analysis

Customer PO No: chadj@beemerconstruc
tion.com

 Invoice No: 64274

Beemer Construction
606 SE Central

Blue Springs MO 64014,

TEST METHOD
Item
No. RESULTS

ANALYSIS REPORTING    LIMIT

Line NO

Cat NO

140893

6/25/256/24/25

Spot 1 Sample 7

CFU/100mL Negative
CFU/100mL

Bacteria, P/A E. Coli
Grab

6191
1

1

SM9223 B

140894

6/25/256/24/25

Spot 1 Sample 7

CFU/100mL Negative
CFU/100mL

Bacteria, P/A T. Coliform
Grab

6190
2

1

SM9223 B

The reported analytical results relate only to the sample submitted.
This report shall not be reproduced, except in full, without written approval by Blue Valley Laboratories, Inc.

Comments, if present, concern this Lab Work Order:

6/25/25 1Customer ID: 7931 Date Printed or ReprintedReport ID: 20892 Item Count = 2 Page


